
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

25 
23 
51 
74 
37 
47 
22 
86 
73 

Name 

James French / A Koreiba 
Miguel Villagomez / O Tunjo 
Nigel Saurino / H Saurino 
John Reisman / E Curran 
Jon Field 
Bob Neapole / G Cosmo 
Tobias Lutke / T Hill 
Paul LaHaye / D House 
Gary Ball / N Greensall 

Class 

ProAm 
ProAm 
ProAm 
ProAm 
ProAm 
ProAm 
Am 
Am 
Am 

Laps 

7 
18 
17 
9 
20 
10 
18 
20 
19 

Best Tm 

1:17.274 
1:17.287 
1:19.312 
1:19.586 
1:19.851 
1:20.126 
1:21.109 
1:23.172 
1:26.272 

Car Info 

2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2023 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2016 Ligier JS P3 5000 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2016 Ligier JS P3 5000 
2016 Ligier JS P315 5000 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 

Hometown 

Sheboygan WI 
Quito P 
Tulsa OK 
Ft Myers FL 
Las Vegas NV 
Jupiter FL 
Calabogie ON 
Cottonwood Heights UT 
Vero Beach Fl 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Fall Historics  

HSR Prototype Challenge 

HSR PC Qualifiying 

Qualifying started at 17:29:51 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/20/2024 17:30 


